



Vidya Bhawna balika Vidyapeeth. shakti utthan aashram Lakhisarai

Class-8th

(Based on N C E R T pattern)

Date:- 07.01.21.

civics

Marginalization

Question 1.

Where is Niyamgiri Hill located?

Answer:

The Niyamgiri Hill is located in Kalahandi district of Orissa.

Question 2.

How many national parks are there in India?

Answer:

There are 54 national parks in India.

Question 3.

How much area are the 54 national parks and 372 wildlife sanctuaries covering?

Answer:

They are covering around 1,09,652 S km.

Question 4.

Why did many Adivasis have migrated to cities?

Answer:

Many Adivasis have migrated to cities in search of work.

Question 5.

Where were the Adivasis employed in the cities?

Answer:

They were employed for very low wages in local industries or at building or construction sites.

Question 6.

Whom does the Constitution provide safeguards as part of our Fundamental Rights?

Answer:

The Constitution provides safeguard to religious and linguistic minorities as part of our Fundamental Right.

Question 7.

What does the term 'Militarised' mean?

Answer:

Militarised means an area where the presence of the armed forces is considerable.

Mr. Anant kumar